SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved.

UNITED STATES

	Budget	Bureau	No). 42-	R1425.
30	- 0=	? <i>G</i>	-	55	110

	DEPARTME	NT OF THE INTE	RIOR		50 - 039 -	233 47
	GEO	LOGICAL SURVEY			SF 078477	AND SERIAL NO.
APPLICAT	ION FOR PERMIT	T TO DRILL, DEEP	EN. OR PLU	G BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	OR TRIBE NAME
1a. TYPE OF WORK	DRILL X	DEEPEN [BACK [7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	AME
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL WELL X	GAS X OTHER		INGLE MI	ULTIPLE		
2. NAME OF OPERATO		Gas Oil, a Divis	one 🗀 zo	NE X	8. FARM OR LEASE NAM	Œ
	Atlantic Ri	chfield Company	1011 01		9. WELL NO.	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERA	ATOR				Crow Mesa #2	
P.O. Bo	x 5540, Denver,	Colorado 80217		- 	10. FIELD AND POOL, OF	
At surface	L & 1770' FEL (S	and in accordance with a	State requirements.	V E D	Wildcat Anthy	· How ich
At proposed prod		W NE)	NOV 1 5 19	ยร	AND SURVEY OR ARI	LK. EA
A		ame			SW NE Sec 19-	25N-7W
14. DISTANCE IN MI	LES AND DIRECTION FROM N	EAREST TOWN OR POST FOR	AU OF LAND MA TINGTON RESOU	NAGEMENT.	12. COUNTY OR PARISH	
Approx.	33.0 miles SE o	f Blanco, New Mex	rico		Rio Arriba	New Mexic
15. DISTANCE FROM I LOCATION TO NE, PROPERTY OR LE.	AREST	0=0	O. OF ACRES IN LEAS		F ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL	
(Also to nearest	rrorosed Location*		00.63		lot Assigned 40	11/320
TO NEAREST WEI	LL. DRILLING COMPLETED		905'		RY OR CABLE TOOLS	
	whether DF RT, GR, etc.)				otary 22. APPROX. DATE WOR	V Will company
GR 6500	•	SUBJECT TO COMPL	TANCE WITH ATTA	AKE CHEO	12/1/83	WILL START
23.		PROTESNERAL SREQUIRE	MENTENTING PRO		action is subject to ac	desimilate
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH		al puisvant to 30 CFR	290.
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24.0#,K-55,STC	500'		. 350 sx cmt to	
7-7/8"	5-1/2"	17.0#, N-80, LTC	6905'		age approx. 390	
					age approx 340	
		•		1		
Exhil	oits Attached		Lease	SE 078477	contains 2400.	62
"A" Certif	fied Location Pla	at	follo		Contains 2400.	os acres a
"B" BOP Di	iagram				Arriba County,	New Mexico
"C" Access "D" Rig La	s to Location		Sec.	8 SW1/4	, SW1/4	
"E" Drillr	ayout Dad layout with (7u+o (E:11 -	Sec.		W1/2 E1/2, SE1/	4 NE1/4
"F" Cultur	cal Resource Repo	outs a fills	Sec.	-	CT.1 //	
	поре		Sec. Sec.		SW1/4	
Delice in proposed to	to arm or deepen direction	f proposal is to deepen or pl nally, give pertinent data or	ug back, give data o n subsurface location	n present produ s and measured	and true vertical depths	new productive
preventer program, if 24.	any.					
	mallh	000	erations Mon	na cr		12 m
SIGNED W.A	Walther, Jr.	THE THE	erations Mana	3561	DATE CONTRACTOR OF A STATE OF A S	4 7 3

(This space for Federal or State office use) AFFRUICO AS AMENDED PERMIT NO. . APPROVED BY _ CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY :. DEC 1 = 1983 OIL CON. DIV. SAREA MANAGEROLIS FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA NMOCC

Supersedus (-/2)

EXHIRIT "A"

erator	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	from the outer boundarie	e of the Section.	FIDT A
Arco Oil & Gas			78477	Well tio.
of Letter Section 19	Township 25N	Range 7W	County	Crow Mesa #2
1660 Nor			RIO AFFI	ba County
non the North Producting For	line and	1770	feet from the East	line
6500'	p-Dakota	Pool Wildcat		Dedicated Acreage:
1. Outline the acreage dedica	led to the subject	-11 1 1 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	320 N/2 19 Act
1. Outline the acreage dedica	to the adulect w	ell by colored penci	I or hachure marks on	the plat below.
 If more than one lease is interest and royalty). If more than one lease of di 				
 If more than one lease of di dated by communitization, ur 	nitization, force-pooli	dedicated to the welling, etc?	l. have the interests	of all owners becomes
X Yes No If an	swer is "yes;" type o	f consolidation	Communitization	. con. Div.
If answer is "no." list the o	wners and tract descr	riptions which have	actually been consolic	loted (U
No allowable will be again-	to the could be at the		and a consolit	ated. (tise reverse side i
No allowable will be assigned forced-pooling, or otherwise) o	r until a non-standard	interests have been	consolidated (by con	nmunitization. unitization
forced-pooling, or otherwise) of sion. N 88° 45	W 80.48 C		ich interests, has beer	approved by the Commis
1/	I / I/ IV - II - I	7	7	
				CERTIFICATION
	About	1 / /		
SF 078477 ₇ A	1660	1.	toined he	certify that the information con rein is true and complete to th
Getty	THE STATE OF THE S		best of m	y knowledge and belief.
10.0%		1		with)
·		 	Name 7.	A. Walther Ar.
. Reference:	s:		_ Operati	ons Manager
200' No	rth 64947	/	Div of	ARCO Oil and Gas Co
200' So	1th 6504	1770'	Company	Atlantic Richfield
		/[11-14-8	3
## # 17/1/1/1/1/	1 1 1 1/1 6	// / / / / //	Date	
1		i	SUM	
4		1		ertify that the well location
1 1	SF 0784	477		his plat was platted from field
RECE	ARCO OF	ll and Gas Comp.	any under my se	tual surveys made by me or special surveys and that the same
	- 1 1 100%	l	is true and	correct to the best of my
	4 19월2		knowledge	mate intil
PLI69	•		3/N	1983
I WOLOW RE	SOURCE AREA	i	Date Sure	13
ı			illi Tearru	alacoust limit.
1 1			Elsale	& Ku delo
i i i			Register Tr	& Michael Englisher
1			Register Signal and or Lange	tous long Lington

